NaanDan Microsproeier
kunststof 3/8WW buitendraad
1,8 mm 180° helgroen type
Hadar 7110, 180° (0609055)

NaanDan

by Rivulis

Q bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Type

Materiaal

Verbinding

Instelbereik sector

Aanb. druk

Kleur

Capaciteit 2 bar

Capaciteit Tbar

Capaciteit 1,5bar

Capaciteit 2,5bar

Capaciteit 3bar

Maat

Sproeimond

Radius 2bar

Hadar 7110, 180°

kunststof

buitendraad

180°

1.5-3.0 bar

helgroen

166 I/u

116 1/u

140 |/u

184 |/u

197 l/u

3/8WW

1,8 mm

1,7m

J
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PRODUCTINFORMATIE

Compleet met draadadapter
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